Oct 18 2024 (18:48) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Jaynagar Special Fare Festival Special/04060 - Exp - NR
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
7h 10m - 319 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 10:30 0 |1 0 54 |207 [NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 13:15 13:25 10m |0 |1 153 |38 [193 |[NR
3 |BE Bareilly Junction 15:46 15:48 2m (0 |1 244 |85 (169 |NR
4  |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 1 314 |60 |[155 [NR
5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [19:40 19:50 10m 1 479 |67 |124 |NR
6 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 21:00 21:05 5m |0 |1 556 |66 |112 [NR
7 |AME |Amethi 22:00 22:02 2m |0 |1 616 |55 |[100 |NR
8 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 22:40 22:42 2m (0 |1 652 (43 |97 |NR

Junction
9 BSB |VaranasiJunction 01:40 01:50 10m 2 780 |20 |77 |NR
10 (DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 03:00 03:10 10m (0 (2 [798 |37 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
11 |BXR  |Buxar 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |2 |892 (48 |68 |[ECR
12 |ARA Ara Junction 07:10 07:12 2m |0 |2 960 |62 |59 [ECR
13 |DNR |Danapur 07:50 07:52 2m |0 |2 999 |20 (54 |ECR
14 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 08:10 08:20 10m (0 |2 1005 |21 |53 |ECR
15 |HJP Hajipur Junction 09:20 09:25 5m |0 (2 1026 [59 |55 |ECR
16 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |2 1080 |42 |57 |ECR
17 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 11:40 12:05 25m 2 1132 |41 |47 |ECR
18 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 13:00 13:05 5m |0 |2 1169 [40 |49 |ECR
19 |MBI  |Madhubani 14:00 14:02 2m |0 |2 1206 |26 |61 |ECR
20 |J)YG Jaynagar 15:15 0 |2 1237 |- 68 |ECR

Oct 18 2024 (18:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



